SEATTLE CENTRAL

' ¥y COLLEGE

S ¥ One of the Seatlle Colieges

PROGRAM / SERVICE AREA

ABE/ESL, Basic & Transitional
Studies

Allied Health (HEC)

Apparel Design & Development

Applied Behavioral Science

Arts, Humanities & Social
Sciences

Behavioral Intervention Team
(BIT)

Business Technology Management

Crisis Counseling

Culinary Arts, Specialty Desserts
& Breads

Early Childhood & Family Studies
AAS Degree

GED Prep, High School
Completion

Graphic Design

Information Technology
International Education Programs

Running Start

Science, Technology, Engineering,
& Math

Seattle Maritime, Marine Tech
(Wednesdays, 11:30am-2:30pm)

Social & Human Services AAS
Degree

Visual Media

Wood Technology (Wednesdays)

COUNSELOR

Krysta Walia

Lori Miller
Siobhan
Cheatham

Kimberly McRae
Kimberly McRae

Ruby Hansra

Ruby Hansra

Shared Counselor
Responsibility

Counseling Services
Winter 2020
Lead counselors: Brian Smith & Kimberly

PHONE

934-5408

934-3171
934-2917

934-4415

934-4415

934-4044

934-4044

934-5407

McRae
OFFICE EMAIL

BE 3166J krysta.walia@seattlecolleges.edu
loriann.miller@seattlecolleges.edu

HEC 201A siobhan.cheatham@seattlecolleges.e
du

BE 3166D kimberly.mcrae@seattlecollges.edu

BE 3166D kimberly.mcrae@seattlecolleges.edu

BE 3166H ruby.hansra@seattlecolleges.edu

BE 3166H ruby.hansra@seattlecolleges.edu

BE 3166 Counseling.Central@seattlecolleges.e

du

Contact the front desk first at (206)934-5407.
If they are not available, contact Campus Security (x5442).

Kimberly McRae

Kimberly McRae

Krysta Walia

Shared Counselor
Responsibility

Bryce Walb
Brian Smith

Kimberly McRae

Bryce Walb

Brian Smith

Kimberly McRae

Shared Counselor
Responsibility

Siobhan
Cheatham

934-4415

934-4415

934-5408

934-5407

934-5486
934-2035
934-4415

934-5486

934-2035

934-4415

934-5407

934-2917

BE 3166D

BE 3166D

BE 3166J

BE 3166

BE 3166l
BE 3166B
BE 3166D

BE 31661

SMA 211

BE 3166D

BE 3166

WTC 110A

kimberly.mcrae@seattlecolleges.edu

kimberly.mcrae@seattlecolleges.edu

krysta.walia@seattlecolleges.edu

Counseling.Central@seattlecolleges.e
du

bryson.walb@seattlecolleges.edu
brian.smith@seattlecolleges.edu

kimberly.mcrae@seattlecolleges.edu

bryson.walb@seattlecolleges.edu

brian.smith@seattlecolleges.edu

kimberly.mcrae@seattlecolleges.edu

Counseling.Central@seattlecolleges.e
du

siobhan.cheatham@seattlecolleges.e
du

General information and appointment scheduling: please contact the Counseling Center at 206 934-5407,
counseling.central@seattlecolleges.edu room BE 3166
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Counselors’ Winter 2020 Schedule
(January 6 - March 25, 2020/ 56 instructional days)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Cheatham, HEC 201A WTC 110A HEC 201A
Siobhan N/A 10:00am-4:00p | 10:00am-4:00p @ 10:00am-4:00p N/A
m m m
Hansra, Ruby 8:30am - . . . . . . 9:30am -
BE 3166H 5:30pm 8:00am-3:00pm | 8:00am-3:00pm | 8:00am-3:00pm 12:30pm
Running Start Program Running Start Program
students students students students
7:30am-12:30p | 7:30pm-12:30p @ 7:30am-12:30p | 7:30pm-12:30p
McRae, 10: 7.
Kimberly m m m m 0:00am-2:00p
BE 3166D Program Running Start Program Running Start m
students students students students
12:30pm-3:30p | 12:30pm-3:00p | 12:30pm-3:30p | 12:30pm-3:00p
m m m m
: . HEC 201A HEC 201A
Miller, Lori . A HEC 201A . A
9:00am-3:30p N/A 9:00am-3:30pm N/A 9:00am-3:30p
m m
8:30am-11:30a
3 1 . - . m . - .
Smith, Brian | 8:30am-4:30p 8:30am-4:30pm SMA 211 8:30am-4:30pm 8:30am-4:30p
BE 3166B m m
11:30am -
2:30pm
Walb, Bryce | 9:00am-4:00p | . » . » . » 9:00am-4:00p
BE 3166l m 9:00am-4:00pm | 9:00am-4:00pm | 9:00am-4:00pm m
\géag?gé(jysm 10:00am-4:00p = 10:00am-4:00p = 10:00am-4:00p = 10:00am-4:00p | 10:00am-4:00p

m

m

m

m

m

For more information and appointment scheduling, please contact the Counseling Center at 206 934-5407,
counseling.central@seattlecolleges.edu, room BE 3166
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