

Counseling Services Winter 2020 Lead counselors: Brian Smith & Kimberly McRae

PROGRAM / SERVICE AREA	COUNSELOR	PHONE	OFFICE	EMAIL		
ABE/ESL, Basic & Transitional Studies	Krysta Walia	934-5408	BE 3166J	krysta.walia@seattlecolleges.edu		
Allied Health (HEC)	Lori Miller Siobhan Cheatham	934-3171 934-2917	HEC 201A	loriann.miller@seattlecolleges.edu siobhan.cheatham@seattlecolleges.e du		
Apparel Design & Development	Kimberly McRae	934-4415	BE 3166D	kimberly.mcrae@seattlecollges.edu		
Applied Behavioral Science	Kimberly McRae	934-4415	BE 3166D	kimberly.mcrae@seattlecolleges.edu		
Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	Ruby Hansra	934-4044	BE 3166H	ruby.hansra@seattlecolleges.edu		
Behavioral Intervention Team (BIT)	Ruby Hansra	934-4044	BE 3166H	ruby.hansra@seattlecolleges.edu		
Business Technology Management	Shared Counselor Responsibility	934-5407	BE 3166	Counseling.Central@seattlecolleges.e du		
Crisis Counseling	Contact the front desk first at (206)934-5407. If they are not available, contact Campus Security (x5442).					
Culinary Arts, Specialty Desserts & Breads	Kimberly McRae	934-4415	BE 3166D	kimberly.mcrae@seattlecolleges.edu		
Early Childhood & Family Studies AAS Degree	Kimberly McRae	934-4415	BE 3166D	kimberly.mcrae@seattlecolleges.edu		
GED Prep, High School Completion	Krysta Walia	934-5408	BE 3166J	krysta.walia@seattlecolleges.edu		
Graphic Design	Shared Counselor Responsibility	934-5407	BE 3166	Counseling.Central@seattlecolleges.e du		
Information Technology	Bryce Walb	934-5486	BE 3166I	bryson.walb@seattlecolleges.edu		
International Education Programs	Brian Smith	934-2035	BE 3166B	brian.smith@seattlecolleges.edu		
Running Start	Kimberly McRae	934-4415	BE 3166D	kimberly.mcrae@seattlecolleges.edu		
Science, Technology, Engineering, & Math	Bryce Walb	934-5486	BE 3166I	bryson.walb@seattlecolleges.edu		
Seattle Maritime, Marine Tech (Wednesdays,11:30am-2:30pm)	Brian Smith	934-2035	SMA 211	brian.smith@seattlecolleges.edu		
Social & Human Services AAS Degree	Kimberly McRae	934-4415	BE 3166D	kimberly.mcrae@seattlecolleges.edu		
Visual Media	Shared Counselor Responsibility	934-5407	BE 3166	Counseling.Central@seattlecolleges.e du		
Wood Technology (Wednesdays)	Siobhan Cheatham	934-2917	WTC 110A	siobhan.cheatham@seattlecolleges.e du		

Counselors' Winter 2020 Schedule (January 6 - March 25, 2020/ 56 instructional days)

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Cheatham, Siobhan	N/A	HEC 201A 10:00am-4:00p m	WTC 110A 10:00am-4:00p m	HEC 201A 10:00am-4:00p m	N/A
Hansra, Ruby BE 3166H	8:30am - 5:30pm	8:00am-3:00pm	8:00am-3:00pm	8:00am-3:00pm	9:30am - 12:30pm
McRae, Kimberly BE 3166D	Running Start students 7:30am-12:30p m Program students 12:30pm-3:30p m	Program students 7:30pm-12:30p m Running Start students 12:30pm-3:00p m	Running Start students 7:30am-12:30p m Program students 12:30pm-3:30p m	Program students 7:30pm-12:30p m Running Start students 12:30pm-3:00p m	10:00am-2:00p m
Miller, Lori	HEC 201A 9:00am-3:30p m	N/A	HEC 201A 9:00am-3:30pm	N/A	HEC 201A 9:00am-3:30p m
Smith, Brian BE 3166B	8:30am-4:30p m	8:30am-4:30pm	8:30am-11:30a m SMA 211 11:30am - 2:30pm	8:30am-4:30pm	8:30am-4:30p m
Walb, Bryce BE 3166I	9:00am-4:00p m	9:00am-4:00pm	9:00am-4:00pm	9:00am-4:00pm	9:00am-4:00p m
Walia, Krysta BE 3166J	10:00am-4:00p m	10:00am-4:00p m	10:00am-4:00p m	10:00am-4:00p m	10:00am-4:00p m

For more information and appointment scheduling, please contact the Counseling Center at 206 934-5407, counseling.central@seattlecolleges.edu, room BE 3166